
Ushers schedule 7:30 Mass
4th quarter, 2019

October 6 October 13 October 20 October 27
Furlong Tj Christian Frank
Bernie Steve Davies Bernie
Pallick Liz Wiatrak Pallick
Frank Lou Liam Furlong

November 3 November 10 November 17 November 24
Tj Liam Furlong Lou
Steve Davies Bernie Steve
Lou Frank Frank Liz 
Liz Christian Pallick TJ

December 1 December 8 December 15 December 22 December 29
Christian Furlong Tj Christian Furlong
Liam Frank Lou Furlong Bernie
Wiatrak Pallick Liz Liam Pallick
Davies Bernie Steve Wiatrak Frank

Last name listed each Sunday is assigned to handicap door.
The Usher who serves at the Handicap door aids in the escorting of the EMHC to/from tabernacle
The Usher who serves at the Handicap door gets the "gifting" family
The usher who serves at the HC door is responsible for retrieving the money at the altar>sacristy

Usher roster:
  Bernard Dimalanta 962-3687 bdimalanta60@msn.com
  Christian Dimalanta 962-3687 bdimalanta60@msn.com
  TJ Dimalanta 962-3687 Tjdimalanta90@msn.com
  Steve Dunn 920-2981 ddpick3@verizon.net
  Mike Furlong 792-0334 mikefurlong5502@yahoo.com
  Louis Lupori 909-8845 lelupori@verizon.net
  Liz Lupori 909-8845 same as above
  Liam Monahan 926-1038 ph-monahan@yahoo.com
  Dan Pallick 949-7825 beautim@aol.com
  Mike Wiatrak 968-5428 mityw@aol.com
  Larry Summers 968-2779 LCSUmmers1@verizon.net
  Frank Przybycin 731-7644 frank.przybycin@verizon.net
  Irene Rickus 727/514-6666 ikrickus@gmail.com
 Bill Davies 813/598-6993 Bill.Davies@wellcare.com


